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ROGER ALBERT

CLARK RALLY25

Unseeded Entry List - 23 July 2025

Driver

Co-Driver

Organisers Reserved Entries
Organisers Reserved Entries
Organisers Reserved Entries

Barry McKenna
Alexandre Lees

Andrew Constantine

Mark Shaw
Chris Melling
Rob Dennis
Neil Andrew
Bryan Jardine
Rudi Lancaster
Chris Hellings
Shaun Bolt
Scott Macbeth
Tom Walster
Seb Perez

Alex Waterman
Ken Sturdy
Rhys Yates
Adam Booth
Dave Forrest
Dan Mennell
Tony Thompson
TBA

Ben Friend
William Paterson
David pedley
Andy Davies
Dale Glover
Tony Jardine
Florence Butler
Kurt Hodgson
Callum Griffiths
George Bryson
Greg Mills

Neil Weaver

James Fulton
Marie Michiels

Andrew Constantine

James Coxon
Gary Dillon
Andy Boswell
Dom Adams
Declan Campbell
Guy Weaver
Dan Morefield
Callum Young
Dan Forsyth
Will Atkins
Dale Bowen
Chris Davies
Glyn Thomas
TBA

Daniel Granger
Jamie Forrest
John H Roberts
John Connor
TBA

Cliff simmons
Paul Gribben
Grace Pedley
lan beamond
David Smalley
Alexander Procter
Izzie Holman
Sam Campbell
Will Lewis
Jacqueline Bryson
Andrew Sankey
Jamie Edwards

Make

Ford
Austin
Vauxhall
Porsche
Peugeot
Ford
Ford
FORD
Ford
VW
Ford
Vauxhall
Ford
Lancia
Datsun
Ford
Ford
Vauxhall
Ford
Ford
Ford
TBA

Talbot

Ford Escort
Ford

Alfa Romeo

Mini
Peugeot
Ford
Ford
Ford
Peugeot

Model

Escort
Cooper S
Nova Sport
914-6

205 Gti
Escort Mk2
Escort MK 2
ESCORT
Escort RS1800
Mk1 Golf GTi
Escort MK2
Nova
Escort
Stratos HF
1600 SSS
Escort RS
MK2 Escort
Corsa
Escort Mk2
Escort
Escort MK I

Sunbeam Ti
RS1800
Escort
Alfasud TI

Cooper

205 GTi

Fiesta stmaxx
Escort RS1600
Escort MK2
306 Maxi

Class

H6
H1A
H9
H3

H8
H6
H6
H8
H5
H6
H9
H8
H7
H2
H8
H3

H6
H8
H6
Open
H8
H5
H6
H8

Open
10
H10
H11
H2
H6
Open



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Ref
No

37
38
41
43
46
47
48
49
51
52
53
56
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
75
76
77
78
80
81
83
85
86
87
88
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ROGER ALBERT

CLARK RALLY25

Unseeded Entry List - 23 July 2025

Driver

David Hopkins
Stefaan Stouf

Ben Smith

Darren Martin
Bradley Carroll
Peter Elkins

Phil Squires

Wyn Jones (William)
Adrian Hetherington
David Cluckie
Thibon Jacques
Mark Higgins

M. McCaffrey

Baz Jordan
Mathew Evans
Barry Hews

Mike Roberts
TBA

Colin Hope

David Aincham
William Reyntiens
Steven Ormond-Smith
Philip Boothroyd
Lucy Wigley

TBA

Carl Stuttard
Steve Graham
Gareth Bevan
Paul Rawson

Tom Llewellin
Mike Moates
Mad Mick Jones
Jason Pritchard
Chris Squires
Enrico Brazzoli
Ben Jemison

Max Smart

Co-Driver

Richard Wise
Paul McCann
Steven Smith
Daniel Hurst
Gareth Short
Andrew Joll
Mick Squires
Martin Davies
Ronan O'Neill
Damian Bird
Piselli Theo

Carl Willliamson
Gordon O'Donnell
Arwel Jenkins
Daniel Evans
Stewart Bawden
lan Taylor

TBA

William Dalgleish
Russ Smith
Maxime Vilmot
John Tear

TBA

Emma Cooper
TBA

TBA

Tony Graham
Craig Nelson
Mike Curry
Ross Whittock
Gary McDonald
Jane Nicol

Phil Clarke
Shaun Hughes
Martina Musiari
Dean Kellett
TBA

Make

Ford

Ford
Porsche
Subaru
Ford Escort
Ford

Ford
Hilman
Ford

Ford
FORD
Triumph
Tba
Mitsubishi
Talbot
Ford

Ford

TBA

SEAT
Ford
Opel
suzuki
Ford
TBA

Lancia
Ford
Ford
Ford
Vauxhall
TBC

Ford
Porsche
Vauxhall
MG ZR

Model

Escort Mk1
Escort RS1800
911RS

Legacy

Mk2

Escort

Escort
Avenger
Escort RS1800
Escort
ESCORT MK2
TR7 V8

Galant
Sambagrp b
EScort

Escort RS2000

Ibiza

Escort Mk2
Ascona - Group 2
swift

Escort Mexico

Fulvia

Escort RS1800
Escort

Escort Mk 2
Nova

Escort

911 SCRS
Chevette HSR
ZR

Class

H2
H8
H4
H12
H3
H8
H8
H2
H8
H8
H6
H8

H11
H9
H8
H6
H8
H2

H6
H6

H2

H6
H2
H6
H2
H8

Open
H8
H5

H12
H8
10



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Ref
No

89

90

92

93

94

95

96

97

99

100
103
105
107
108
109
110
114
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
137
138
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ROGER ALBERT

CLARK RALLY25

Unseeded Entry List - 23 July 2025

Driver

Huw Jeffreys

Eddie Lewis

TBA

Douglas Menzies
Wyn Hughes
Martin Beech
Bradley Howlett
Jeremy Easson
Stephen higgins
Canzian Riccardo
Rodger Mark Fowler
Darryn Snooks
Terry Nowlan

lain Dobson

Oldrich Kovarik sen.
Pascal Deslporte
Manuel Arroyo Perez
Elliott Sharp
Gabriele Noberasco
Allen Treacy

Kevin Procter

Andy Wolfe
Richard Kolle
Oldrich Kovarik Jun.
Philip Thomas

Dave Hemingway
John Arwel Evans
Alistair Crawford
Luca Hoelbling

Dan Jones

Ed ABBOTT

John Leckie
Alessandro Taddei
Lee Ashberry
Richard Jordan
Marco Griso

Viking Motorsport

Co-Driver

Avarina Jeffreys
Sion Cunniff
Jack Morton
Graeme Menzies
David davies
Noel Murphy
Tim Tugwell
Mike Reynolds
TBA

Pisati Davide

Christopher Dewsnap

Steuart Snooks
TBA

Harry Stubbs

Petr Dufek
Jean-Louis Hottelet
Guifre Pujol Solsona
Steve Smallbone
Michele Ferrara
Mark Murphy
TBA

James Crook
Maxime Vilmot
Marek Kapic

Cody Richards
Simon Ashton
TBA

Greg Halfpenny
Mauro Grassi
Cyril Jones

Tom Bishop

Carl Bradley
Andrea Gaspari
lan Jones

TBA

Elia De Guio
Viking Motorsport

Make

Ford
Ford
TBA
Ford
Ford
Peugeot
Vauxhall
Datsun
Saab
Opel
Ford
Ford
Vauxhall
Ford
Skoda
Ford
Porsche
MG
Ford
Toyota
Ford
Ford
Ford
Skoda
Ford
Ford
TBA
Ford
Lancia
Ford
Jaguar
Toyota
Lancia
Ford
Ford
Lancia
TBA

Model

Escort
Escort MK2

Escort Mk Il
Escort

205

Astra

240z

96 2stoke
Kadett gt/e group 2
Escort Mk2
Escort RS1800
Viva GT

Escort Mk1
Octavia Super
Escort Mk2
911 SC

ZR

Escort

Corolla
Sapphire Cosworth
Escort Mk1
Sierra

Favorit 136L/A
Escort RS1800
Escort

Escort

Ypsilon Rally4
Escort RS1800
XJ-SV12

Corolla Coupe AE86
Ypsilon Rally4
Escort Mk2

Mk2 Escort

Ypsilon Rally4

TBA

Class

H6
H8

H6
H5
8
H1
H4
H1
H6
H8
H8
H4
H3
H1(A)
H6
H7
8
H6
8
H12
H3
Category 4
H9
H8
H8
H8
H6
5
H8
H7
H10

H8
H6

H8



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Ref
No

140
141
142
143
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
157
158
160
161

162
163
166
167
169
171
174
175
176
179
180
181
182
184
185
186
187
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ROGER ALBERT

CLARK RALLY25

Unseeded Entry List - 23 July 2025

Driver

Bart Jan Deenik
Simone Calzia
Andrew Madge
TBA

Daniel Alonso Villaron
Richard Holdsworth
Colin Mcdowell
Martin Linden
Mark Tugwell
Duncan Williams
Wales Motorsport
Neal James

Kelvin G Evans
David Henderson
Ondrej Coufal
Sacha Kakad

Phil Morton

Vivian Hamill

Dave Watkins
Dyfrig James

Joe Whyte

Adam Milner
Simon Mellings
Mick Plowman
Paul Mankin

John Gribbins

Paul Barrett

Leigh Armstrong
Philip Rowland
Tim Mewett

Ole Morten Korsmo
Benoit Scheen
Nick Kitching

Harri Reynolds
Gordon McCombie

Co-Driver

Egbert Kolvoort
Fabrizio Filicicchia
Matt Cooper

TBA

Alejandro Lopez
TBA

Geraldine McBride
Rickard Forsell
Debora Tugwell
George Williams
Wales Motorsport
Brian Stubbs

Ifan Rowlands
Christopher Lees
Marek A imAk
TBA

Chris Dodds
Andrew Grennan

Dave Shepherd
Emyr Jones
Des Sherlock
Roy Jarvis

Karl Ellis

Paul Hudson
Graham Wild
Colin Blunt
Gordon Noble
Ken Bowman
Philip Woodcock
Liz Jordan

TBA

Colin Barvaux
TBA

Patrick Walsh
TBA

Make

Ford
PEUGEUT
Toyota
TBA

Ford

Ford
Morris
Volvo
Ford

Ford

Ford
Nissan
Ford
Datsun
Escort
Datsun
Ford

Ford
Ford
Austin
Opel
Vauxhall

Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Triumph
Vauxhall
Volvo
Ford
Ford
Ford

Model

Escort R51600 MK1
208
Corolla GT Coupe

Escort MKII
Cortina
Mini

244

Escort
Escort

Escort MK2
Micra
Escort

240Z
RS1800
Sunny B310

Escort RS
Escort mkl Twin
Cam

Escort

Mini
Kadett GTE
Corsa

Lotus Cortina
Escort

Escort Mk 2

Escort RS

TR7 V8

Astra GSI

242

Escort MKII RS2000
Escort

Escort

Class

H3
Open
H10

H17

H1(A)

H1(A)
H7
H2
H8
H8
H6

H8
H17
H8

H6

H2
H8
H1(A)
H6
H14
Open
H1(A)
H6
H8
H8

Open
H6
H8
H6



147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Ref
No

190
192
194
195
196
197
198

199
202
204

208
209
211
212
219
220
223
225
229
230

11
45
58
82
101
102
104
112
113
117
139
145
155
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ROGER ALBERT

CLARK RALLY25

Unseeded Entry List - 23 July 2025

Driver

Mark Holmes
Mark Winkles
Mark Lane
Endaf owens
Adrian Young
Keith Turner
Robert Evett

Aly Kridel

Andrew Raymond James

Bob Morgan

Ron Morgan
Maarten Buitenhuis
David Hutchinson
Arne Radstrom
Miles Williams
David Lapsley
Jorma Jokela
Kristjan Kajakas
Dennis Ferry

Tom Bell

TBA

Michael Jenkins
Greg McKnight
Mark McCulloch
Max Utting
Jonathan Lee (Jon)
Lee Cooper
Steven Brown
Robert Smith
Darren Edwards
Lyndon Barton
Niall McCullagh
Aaron Mcclure
Malcolm Atherton
Charles Knifton

Co-Driver

TBA

Stephen Winkles
TBA

Jac Owens
Gwynfor Jones
Tracy Wood
Michael Evett

Luc Kalmes
Alec Morris
Ade Williams

T.B.C.F

Jeanette Buitenhuis
Ula Budzynska
Kent-Ola BjAqrklund
Michael Kerfoot
Dave Hooper

Tarja Jokela

Kirke Roopalu
Philip Gillespie
Richard Mills

TBA

Jordan Joines
Harry Marchbank
Michael Hendry
Robbie Durant

Neil Pridding
Jamie Butch Wilson
Lewis Hooper
Frankie Hillman
Dylan Andrew
Simon Hunter

Ryan McCloskey
Peredur Davies

Edward Jamie Atherton

Steve Gozzard

Make

Ford
Austin
Honda
Ford
Ford
Ford
Morris

PORSCHE 911
Ford
Skoda

Ford

Alfa Romeo
Ford

Volvo
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Land Rover
Ford

Ford
Vauxhall
Ford
Mazda
BMW
Nissan
Ford
talbot
Vauxhall
Ford
Peugeot
Ford
Peugeot

Model

Escort
Cooper S
Civic

Escort
RS2000
Escort MK2
Marina

911 sc grd
Escortmk2
Favorit GrpA

Escort MK2
Guilietta
Escort MK2

262
Bowler Defender 90

Bowler Defender 90
Bowler Defender 90
Bowler Defender 90
Bowler Defender 90
Bowler Defender 90
Bowler Defender 90

Fiesta R2
Escort Mk2
Astra GSi
Fiesta ST MAX
MX5
COMPACT
Micra
Escort
sunbeam
Nova
Escort Mk2
205

Escort mk2
205 GTI

Class
Category
2

H1(A)
8
H1
H6
H6
H2

Category
3
H5
H9

Category
1

Category 1
H6
H7
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
8

Open

Open
10

Open

H3
H10
H11
H10



182
183
184
185
186
187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Ref
No

164
165
172
200
201
203

205
207
210
213
215
218
69
21
79
42
188
111
226
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ROGER ALBERT

CLARK RALLY25

Unseeded Entry List - 23 July 2025

Driver

Ned Doherty

David Wood
Stephen Armstrong
Simon Woodside
Colum Mc bride
Lyn Davies

James Brady
Robert Barrett
Tom James
James Ford
Donald Peacock
Chris Lonnon
Martin Oglesby
Nathan Bolton
lan Newton
Anthony Hanson
Richard Hogg
leuan Evans
Barry Jones

Co-Driver

Andy Farmer

TBA

Dave Barron
Malcolm Thompson
TBA

Kevin Jones

Jack Brady
TBA

Alan James
Neil Shanks
Craig Wallace
Mark Courtier
TBA

Phil Kenny
lan Jones
Russel Holdsworth
Mark Hanna
Gareth Parry
Emma Clarke

Make

Toyota
Talbot
Ford
Ford
Peugeot
ford

Porsche
Ford
Ford escort
Ford
Ford
MG
Opel
Ford
Ford
Vauxhall
Rover
Ford
Ford

Model

Starlet
Sunbeam
Escort
Escort

205 gti
escort MK2

911

Escort

Mk1

Escort RS1800
Escort MK2
ZR 160
Kadett C GT/E
Escort mk2
Escort
Chevette HSR
SD1

Escort

Escort Mk2

H8
H11
H8

Category
4

Open
H3
H8
H6

5
H6
Open
5
H8

H8

Reserves

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7

206
227
231
233
234
235
170

Andrew Haddon
Colin Smith
Hervé Guignard
lain Freestone
Andrew Pidden
John Davies
Jonathan Greer

Mark Crisp

Ruth Birkin
Jean-Jacques Collinet
Martin Bristow
Thomas Pidden
Kevin Jones

Niall Burns

Ford
Vauxhall
Alpine
Rover
Datsun
Vauxhall
Ford

Escort mk1l
Astra

A 310/4
200 BRM
240Z

Astra

Sierra Cosworth

H8
Open
H6
Open
H4
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Ref
No

193
33
40
54
55
57

106

159

168

173

183

216

228

ROGER ALBERT

Unseeded Entry List - 23 July 2025

Driver

Co-Driver

Entries Received but No Deposit Paid

Tom Cave

Tony Davies
Cristian Davies
Matthew Stroud
Andrew James
Keir Beaton

Paul Thompson
Will Rowlands
Mike Harris

Alec Cooper
Gareth Humphreys
Gavin Edwards
Domhnall Lemon

TBC

TBC

Ethan Zdrodowski
Josh Carr

Rhys Griffin

Paul Beaton
Josh Davidson
Emer Hall
Steven Davey
Mark I'Anson
Aaron Mallin
Caron tomlinson
Domhnall Lemon

Make

Model

Class



